Year

* Treasurers in Green are the Elected Treasurer Currently Holding Office

2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016

2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997

1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981

CTAT Annual Conferences

Official Host/Hostess

Rhonda Burkhart/Bill Helton
Teresa Kassell/Sheryl D’Spain
Rhonda Burkhart/Bill Helton

Kelli White
Cleopatra Anderson

Teri Pruitt/Pauline Medrano

Norma Garcia

Bob Hampton
Leann Jennings
Tim Funchess
Michelle Tuttle
Kelli White

Lesa Crosswhite
Cindy Brown
Norma G. Garcia
Sharon Gossett
Linda Robinson
Region 7

Carolyn Bowen
Bill Helton
Norma G. Garcia
KathyHynson/Gerald Burks
Jim Thorp
Dianna Spieker
Marsha Watson
Geneva Bagwell
Judy Messer
Joyce Smith
Martha Gustavsen
Linda Robinson
Bart Bartholomew
Mike Uridales
Anna Moore
Helen R. Walker
Connie Nicholson

Jimmy Patterson/Arturo Solis

Susie Quinn
Susan W. Neighbors
Rosa Lee Fuchs

Lawrence Youngblood/Judy Monk

Billie McDaniel
Marshall Finley
Dorothy Smith

County

McLennan
Kendall
McLennan
Smith
Ector
Dallas
Hidalgo
Wichita
Potter
Jefferson
Hays
Smith
Taylor
Denton
Hidalgo
Lubbock
Jefferson
Kerr

Ector
McLennan
Hildalgo
Galveston
Tarrant
Tom Green
Wichita
Randall
Potter
Smith

Montgomery

Jefferson
Comal
Webb
Taylor
Victoria
Lubbock
Hidalgo
Ector
Brazoria
Washington
Potter

Tom Green
El Paso
Kerr

City

Waco

Boerne

Waco

Tyler

Odessa

Dallas

South Padre Island

Wichita Falls
Amarillo
Beaumont
San Marcus
Tyler
Abilene
Grapevine
McAllen
Lubbock
Beaumont
Kerrville
Odessa
Waco
McAllen
Galveston
Fort Worth
San Angelo
Wichata Falls
Amarillo
Amarillo
Tyler

Conroe
Beaumont
New Braunfels
Laredo
Abilene
Victoria
Lubbock
McAllen
Odessa
Columbia Lakes
Brenham
Amarillo

San Angelo
El Paso
Kerrville



1980
1979
1978
1977

Johnny Crow

Bill Melton

Mrs. Valta D. Sullivan
Richard Kirkpatrick
Mrs. Dorothey Buckalew

Travis
Dallas
Ector
Galveston

Austin
Dallas
Odessa
Galveston
Montgomery



1976
1975
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1968
1967
1966
1965
1964
1963
1962
1961
1960
1959
1958
1957
1956
1955
1954
1953
1952
1951
1950
1949

Eduardo A. Lucio Jr.
W.B. “Bill” Gurley
Royce Linder

Warren G. Harding
James Fuller

Mrs. Valta “ Vickie” Davis
Mrs. Constance McDavid
Mrs. Neva McGregor
Clinton Uhr

Warren G. Harding

Mrs. Constance McDavid
Merle Washington (Hansford Co)
Mrs. Neva McGregor
Mrs. Helen Singleton
Johnny Crow

Mrs. Bob Haile

Mrs. O.T. Jarvis

G.C. Peach

W.L. “Bud” Fowler

Mrs. Constance McDavid
Cecil A. Lipscomb

W.B. “Bill” Gurley

Mrs. Neva McGregor
Warren G. Harding

Mrs. Isla Eckert

Clay Price

Mrs. O.T. Jarvis

W.B. “Bill” Gurley

Cameron
Tarrant
Jefferson
Dallas
Bexar
Ector
Harris
Nueces
Bexar
Dallas
Harris
Potter
Nueces
Hidalgo
Travis
Taylor
Brown
Palo Pinto
El Paso
Harris
Bexar
Tarrant
Nueces
Dallas
Tom Green
Travis
Brown
Tarrant

Brownsville
Fort Worth
Beaumont
Dallas

San Antonio
Odessa
Houston
Corpus Christi
San Antonio
Dallas
Houston
Amarillo
Corpus Christi
McAllen
Austin
Abilene
Brownwood
Mineral Wells
El Paso
Houston

San Antonio
Fort Worth
Corpus Christi
Dallas

San Angelo
Austin
Brownwood
Fort Worth



